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Licencia

4402009690
VB08150850
VB10266392
4401199761

VB10284048
RL06369560
RL05187245
RL05423164
VB10112106
RL05409071

VB27400987
VB09908062
VB09286846
4405058640
VB05690408
VB10160238
VB05313623
VB10316217
VB10724807
4402753759
VB07725818
VB09381076
RL00341432
VB10459642
4402391362
VB08140043
VB07262514
VB05107810
VB04052643
VB17644527
VB07077999
VB07727528
VB08366538
VB08088435
VB04362297
RL06103795
4405198756
VB05244048
4402067267
VB14314718
RL05405496

XXVIRUTA DEL VINO 2025

Nombre

Garcia-Mayoral De Castro, Julian
Gonzalez Diez, Marcelino
Ranero Ibarruri, Roberto

Moreno Comino, Francisco
Osete Navarro, Francisco Jose
Lodeiro Mato, Guillermo

Ruiz Ortiz, Alberto

Urgoiti Martin, Javier

Maranon Garcia Castro, Carlos
Azpitarte Gallastegui, Jose Luis

Fernandez De Troconiz Acha, Alvaro

Jimenez Gorrotxategi, Juan Luis
Balzola Sarasola, Jose Ramon
Sola Elizalde, Miguel Angel

Viar Aristegui, Roman

Solloa Mendoza, Abdon

Izaguirre Landeta, Santiago

Ircio Bengoa, Jose Miguel
Villayandre Lazaro, Andres

Abeti Perez, Javier

Sancho Panero, Fernando

Tijero Uria, Javier

Madorran Marcos, Lucio

Sanchez Perez, Juan

Esain Garacochea, Jose Antonio
Etxabe Urteaga, Mikel
Goikoetxea Viguri, Adolfo

Mesa Del Olmo, Fernando
Santolaya Jimenez, Javier Ignacio
Pagalday Erafa, Gerardo

Andia Ortiz, Daniel

Foronda Salazar, Jorge

Garcia Rodriguez, Carlos Javier
San Vicente Murguialday, Angel M.
Urkiza Garmendia, Miren Nekane
Solozabal Saez, Francisco Javier
Martinez Pomares, Roberto
Totorika Garabieta, Joseba Xabier
Echarri Echeverria, Ifaki
Sanchez Mendikute, Agustin
Ramos Peia, Jose Ignacio

ICIasificacién Scratch acumulada

14
6,0
54
4,0
14,0
8,6
7,5
12,2
11,9
10,9
10,3
15,3
15,3
6,4
19,1
14,1
14,0
12,3
15,7
13,6
18,6
14,7
14,0
13,5
13,5
13,2
22,7
15,0
14,2
12,3
18,4
16,6
16,5
15,4
14,8
11,1
10,1
255
23,7
19,8
19,2

Equipo

GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
IZKI
GORRAIZ
IZKI
SOJUELA
RIOJA
RIOJA
IZKI
RIOJA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
IZKI
SOJUELA
IZKI
IZKI
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
IZKI
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA
ZUIA
RIOJA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA

04-mar-2025

Rioja Alta
18-mar-2025

Meaztegi

31
29
27
26
24
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

Paginal

01-abr-2025
Basozabal

15-abr-2025

Izki

06-may-2025
Laukariz

20-may-2025

Gorraiz

03-jun-2025
Sojuela

17-jun-2025

Zuia

01-jul-2025

Zuasti

15-jul-2025
Larrabea

6

mejores | TOTAL

tarjetas

31
29
27
26
24
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

31
29
27
26
24
23
22
20

20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
13
13

13
13
13
13
12

12
12

Partidos
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Jugados



42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82

Licencia

VB05079817
4405166556
VB09725214
VB08504184
4402646213
VB08366525
VB05361897
VB04427291
VB26730660
VB08724064
VB09324081
RL06430409
VB05170188
4402282430
4405646600
4405447577
VB04237612
RL05936089
RL05634745
VB10361979
VB05414182
4405143203
4402190269
VB04127547
VB05241255
VB05729025
VB26729735
VB04729843
VB05728349
4405209536
VB17453845
VB10130516
RL04465375
4402324421

VB24023519
VB07729315
VB05431730
VB07728112
VB04434491

VB04509223
VB09147145

XXVIRUTA DEL VINO 2025

Nombre

Gayoso Carracedo, Francisco Javier

Arroqui Arandia, Maria Sagrario
Gonzalez Urrutikoetxea, Jose Luis
Alonso Garcia, Felipe

Arbizu Gorricho, Miguel Angel
Uribe Manarikua, Koldo Mirena
Saiz Calvo, Cesar

Gorrochategui Gonzalez De Langaric, Ifigc

Estarloa Irazusta, Patxi
Ramos Navarro, Angel
Olaechea Pascual, Jose Ignacio
Garcia Del Campo, Miguel Angel
Igual Gomez, Jose Manuel
Bermejo Oses, Fco.Javier
Alvarez Heredero, Enrique
Echeverria Sanz, Alfredo
Gabiola Mendieta, Jorge
Pardo Chopitea, Maria

Simon Rodriguez, Antonio
Merino Murillo, Isidoro
Fernandez Paz, Jesus
Goicoechea Sola, Manuel
Goytizolo Aramburu, Jose Luis
Perez Corral, Eugenio

Perez Perez, Manuel

Alonso Cerron, Roberto

Zubia Zabaleta, Mikel

Otaegui Uriarte, Nieves

Del Rio Barreiro, Mari Carmen
Yarnoz Macaya, Javier

Ipifia Etxaniz, Jose Esteban
Olasolo Beitia, Jesus

Blasco Martinez, Antonio
Moran Pi, Pedro Jose

Navarro Lanzagorta, Arturo
Hernani Gil, Fco. Javier

Martin Sarachaga, Maria Asuncion
Guerrero Yarritu, Jon
Rivadulla Freire, Montserrat
Endaya Merino, Gorka
Ochotorena Sorondo, Julian

ICIasificacién Scratch acumulada

13,6
241
23,0
22,1
20,7
20,0
18,7
18,0
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,1
15,4
15,1
12,8
22,3
20,9
18,7
18,1
15,9
15,6
15,0
14,7
13,1
12,3
26,0
23,9
23,7
22,3
17,4
17,2
12,6
21,0
17,4
26,5
26,4
23,7
234
22,7
21,8
19,3

Equipo

MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA
RIOJA
IZKI
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI

BASOZABAL
RIOJA

ZUASTI
RIOJA
IZKI
SOJUELA
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL

04-mar-2025

Rioja Alta
18-mar-2025

Meaztegi

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Pagina 2

01-abr-2025
Basozabal

15-abr-2025

Izki

06-may-2025
Laukariz

20-may-2025

Gorraiz

03-jun-2025
Sojuela

17-jun-2025

Zuia

01-jul-2025

Zuasti

15-jul-2025
Larrabea

6

mejores | TOTAL

tarjetas

12
1"
1
1"
1
1"
1
1"
1
1"
1
1"
1
1"
1
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Partidos
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Licencia

4405934542
VB04362296
VB07732285
VB10327295
VB05431451
RL06378308
RL06405491
VB09244417
4405170046
VB08723789
VB05155416
VB07730558
VB08417356
VB04728497
VB08364024
VB07729147
4405143187
VB10244045
VB09722398
VB09408518
4402288978
4400802958
VB05500476
VB04240027
RL05972719
VB04197418
VB05278523
VB07647501
VB07183507
4402152689

XXVIRUTA DEL VINO 2025

Nombre

Echavarren Zubizarreta, Itziar
Castarion Diez, Dionisio

Corres Abasolo, Jose Miguel

Saez De Cerain Landazabal, Javier
Valencia Rodriguez, Fco. Javier
Alvarez Alonso, David

Tulloch, lain

Navarro Garcia, Manuel

Iriarte Mutiloa, Jesus

Lasa Mondragon, Mikel

Arnaiz Moreno, Adolfo

Isasi Urdangarin, Juan

Izagirre Iriondo, lon

Perez Soriano, Francisco Javier
Aguriondo Salaberri, Jose Miguel
Andia Berrojalbiz, Ander

Eguidazu Urrutikoetxea, Juan Manuel
Ortigosa Garcia, Federico
Sagardoy Briones, Miguel
Eizaguirre Alvear, Soledad
Lumbreras Navas, Manuel

Leza Lopez De Dicastillo, Angel Maria
Astorgano Ruiz, Jose Ramon
Velasco Uribarri, Jesus

Iglesias Castellanos, Jose Manuel
Mesanza Aranzabal, Javier
Fernandez Asensio, Carmen Maria
Gorostiza Telleria, Igor

Balmaseda Ortiz, Juan Carlos

Virto Ruiz, Jose Angel

ICIasificacién Scratch acumulada

17,9
17,9
28,0
24,6
17,5
17,5
17,0
17,0
14,5
28,3
26,1
24,0
22,7
21,5
18,6
28,5
26,6
23,2
231
22,7
18,1
27,2
26,7
22,8
36,0
284
24,2
26,9
24,4
15,6

Equipo

ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
IZKI
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
LARRABEA
RIOJA
ZUIA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA
ZUASTI
IZKI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
ZUIA
GORRAIZ

04-mar-2025

NNNWWWARRARARARATOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOONN . .
Rioja Alta

18-mar-2025
Meaztegi

Ret
Ret
Ret

Pagina3

01-abr-2025
Basozabal

15-abr-2025

Izki

06-may-2025
Laukariz

20-may-2025

Gorraiz

03-jun-2025
Sojuela

17-jun-2025

Zuia

01-jul-2025

Zuasti

15-jul-2025
Larrabea

6

mejores | TOTAL

tarjetas

OCCIOININDNWWWALAMPMPMMPMaoOiOOaoO O OO OO O NN

NININWWWw Ao oOooooooooO®0 OO0 OO NN

Partidos

R\ K U\ UK UK\ UG UK\ UG NN\ |G U\ |G UK\ UK A\ [N [\ (SN IS\ [N\ K\ [N\ U\ US| N UK\ A N JUEE ) UK N U

Jugados



